From: Mclintyre, Richard

Sent: Wednesday, May 04, 2016 4:19 PM

To: Mike.Lenio@emerson.com

Cc: Steve.Casadevall@emerson.com; Torres, Edgardo <Edgardo.Torres@nrc.gov>; Sakadales, Antoinette
<Antoinette.Sakadales@nrc.gov>; Mclntyre, Richard <Richard.McIntyre@nrc.gov>

Subject: RE: NRC Extension Request

Mr Lenio,

| approve the ASCO request to submit your response to NRC Inspection Report 9990105 2016-
/201 findings from May 15 to May 20, 2016.

Richard P. MclIntyre

Acting Branch Chief

Quality Assurance Vendor Inspection Branch-2

Division of Construction Inspection & Operational Programs
Office of New Reactors

U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission

[=7] richard.mcintyre@nrc.gov
301-415-3215

From: Mike.Lenio@emerson.com [mailto:Mike.Lenio@emerson.com]
Sent: Wednesday, May 04, 2016 9:14 AM

To: Mclntyre, Richard <Richard.MclIntyre@nrc.gov>

Cc: Steve.Casadevall@emerson.com

Subject: [External_Sender] NRC Extension Request

Mr. Richard P. MclIntyre, Acting Chief

Quality Assurance Vendor Inspection Branch 2
Division of Construction Inspection and
Operation Programs

Dear Mr. Mcintyre

Please find attached a letter of request for an extension to our NRC Inspection response due date.
Thanks.

Michael G. Lenio
Director of Quality

ASVA

Mike Lenio | + 1 803 641 9205



